DIVISION OF MINES
OLAF P. JENKINS. CHIEF

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

JOURNAL

VOLUME 46 PLATE 67

100N

|0

Raise to small
adit ot surface

100S

\nctis

e =46
(7
%3

200s

100w

I00E

200E

EXPLANATION
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Workings (doshed where lying below others).
Number of the level indicates elevation in
feet below the inclined shaft collar.
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Stoped area
Stope with walls
approximately located
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Chevrons show slope of floor; point
downward at elevation intervals of 5 feet

Shaft from the surface
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Line of cross section
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SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA



